New Year’s Day

Martin L. King Day
President’s Day

Good Friday

Election Day — County Primary
Memorial Day

Juneteenth

Independence Day
Independence Day

Election Day — County General
Labor Day

Columbus Day

Election Day — State General
Veteran’s Day

Thanksgiving Day
Thanksgiving Day
Thanksgiving Day

Christmas

Christmas

Christmas

New Year’s Eve

Jefferson County
Sanitation Department
2026 Holiday Schedule

All Closed
All Closed
All Closed

Centers/Recycle Closed 92 Open
All Open
All Closed

Centers/Recycle Closed 92 Open
All Open
All Closed
All Open
All Closed

Centers/Recycle Closed 92 Open
All Open
All Closed

Centers/Recycle Closed 92 Open
%2 day holiday pay
All Closed
All Open
All Closed
All Closed

All Open

Centers/Recycle Closed 92 Open
% day holiday pay

Thurs. Jan 1
Mon. Jan. 19
Mon. Feb. 16
Fri. Apr. 3
Tues. May 5
Mon. May 25
Fri. Jun 19
Fri. July 3
Sat. July 4
Thurs. Aug. 6
Mon. Sep. 7
Mon. Oct. 12
Tues. Nov. 3
Wed. Nov. 11
Wed. Nov. 25
Thur. Nov. 26
Fri. Nov. 27
Thurs. Dec. 24
Fri. Dec. 25
Sat. Dec. 26

Thurs. Dec. 31



